PRESSURE/VACUUM RELIEF VALVE
M O D E L L12E
P A G E  2 P A G E  3
MODEL L12E
The LaMOT Valve & Arrestor Model L12E PVRV design was created to exceed industry
needs. Extensive research and development have produced a product that achieve both
superior sealing performance and industry leading flow rates,while also allowing
customers to reach required flow with a potentially smaller sized valve. The

•	 Flow data are for tank mounting or end-of-line and includes entrance loss, exit loss and internal losses.
•	 Flow values based on air at 60°F venting from atmospheric pressure of 14.6959 psia.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicates a 06” Model L12E with Aluminum base, PPS pallet, Blue FKM Diaphragm, 0.5 osig pressure setting, 0.5 osig vacuum setting
Example
1 2 E 10 6 P 5— — —L V 0 0—— — 50 0
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
     MODEL #	            SIZE                  MATERIAL  	                                                                      SETTINGS
Notes
•	 Include model number and setting when ordering
•	 For special options, consult factory
L12E
End of
Line PVRV
02 = 2”
03 = 3”
04 = 4”
06 = 6”
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
Body
1 = Aluminum
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = Stainless Steel
Pallet
P = Polyphenylene Sulfide
Diaphragm
B = Buna-N
T = FEP
V = FKM (Blue)
Pressure (osig):
(1 osig increments)
005 = 0.5 osig
thru
240 = 24 osig
Vacuum (osig):
(1 osig increments)
004 = 0.4 osig
005 = 0.5 osig
thru
240 = 24 osig
LaMOT Valve & Arrestor reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2023 LaMOT Valve & Arrestor
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT20057//  0423